
DAILY REPORT
12/31/2025

Data from Tuesday, December 30, 2025

SINGLE ADULTS
Drop-in Center Clients Served 378
Drop-in Center Overnight Census 222
Faith Bed Census 12
Outreach Contacts 436
Outreach Placements 75
Safe Haven Utilization 2070
Veterans In Short-term Housing 215
Criminal Justice Short-term Housing 
(Note: This count is also included in the 
TOTAL SHELTER CENSUS)

0

TOTAL SHELTER CENSUS
Adults 55500

Children 30564
Total Individuals 86064

SINGLE ADULTS
Man / Boy 17653

Woman / Girl 6877
Total Single Adults 24530

FAMILIES WITH CHILDREN
Families 17577
Adults 26224

Children 30564
Individuals 56788

ADULT FAMILIES CENSUS
Families 2185

Individuals 
(Adults) 

4746

6 of 9 sites reporting
6 of 9 sites reporting
6 of 9 sites reporting

FAMILY INTAKE
Families with Children Requesting Temporary Housing 159

Code Blue

Adult Families Requesting Temporary Housing 17
Families Placed in Overnight Accommodations 0
Families w/children at PATH Overnight (pre 10PM) 0

Code Blue



Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
2026 17978 17902 17906 17846 17596
2025 19219 19409 19385 19183 19132 19029 18843 18245 18119 18192 18263 18175
2024 16453 17132 18215 18923 19314 19355 19538 19288 18831 18723 18967 19068
2023 9453 10101 11052 11996 12154 12395 13100 13435 13621 14236 15487 15955
2022 8292 8299 8405 8583 8535 8490 8443 8414 8434 8502 8694 8964

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
2026 2254 2231 2248 2239 2225
2025 1889 1862 1859 1870 1890 1886 1905 1942 1944 2002 2163 2247
2024 2904 2606 2178 2226 2291 2237 2280 2275 2073 1912 1841 1862
2023 1441 1517 1785 2244 2338 2446 2679 2818 2786 2884 3041 3016
2022 1667 1620 1582 1572 1527 1479 1437 1433 1406 1396 1398 1397

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
2026 22652 22848 23112 23560 24039
2025 19868 20337 20555 21109 21496 21476 21789 21959 21882 21942 22063 22445
2024 21661 20958 19800 20089 20939 21005 20430 20170 19848 20063 20329 20325
2023 16374 17018 18224 19962 20051 19963 20644 21144 21507 22145 22824 22090
2022 16465 16252 16179 16469 16695 16615 16601 16591 16562 16501 16373 16272


